Contact: Carol Burnard Meier Supply Co. Phone 607-797-7700 Fax 607-797-4303 cburnard@meiersupply.com 275 Broome Corporate Parkway Conklin, NY 13748

Meier Supply Co.

## Press Release

## MEIER SUPPLY EARNS CROWNING ACHEIVEMENT AWARD FROM MITSUBISHI

A back to back year win for Meier Supply

**Conklin, NY, May 1, 2018:** Meier Supply Co. recently accepted the highest award from Mitsubishi Electric. Mitsubishi Electric is a leading manufacturer of ductless and variable refrigerant flow cooling and heating systems. The award is the Crowning Achievement award. The criteria to receive this is at least 15% growth year over year. The announcement was made at the annual Mitsubishi conference recently held in the Bahamas.

Anna Turecki, residential territory sales manager, presented the award to Frank Meier, President of Meier Supply, and Dan Fitzpatrick, HVAC division sales manager at Meier's spring sales promotion. Meier Supply Company is a wholesale distributor of HVAC/Refrigeration products with more than 160 employees and 17 locations throughout New York and Pennsylvania. The company has an ESOP (employee stock ownership plan) and is 100% employee owned. For four generations the slogan "Customer Satisfaction Guaranteed" has been the foundation of the company. Their corporate offices and distribution center are located at 275 Broome Corporate Parkway, Conklin, NY. For over 60 years Meier Supply has led the HVAC/R industry.